Fall 2022

Skill Levels 2-3
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01205
07601
04001
04004
01207
01201
07604
01212
07607
07602
03204
07406
03201
03112
03103
02303
01207
07403
07407
02304
02308
07601
03107
03111
03201
03202
01209
07605
04005
01208
07607
07403
03107
01202
07201
07204
01208
07603
04006
02308
03106
03110
07404
03203
03112
01204
07204

Blind Squirrels
Just Make Ballz
Roll Baby Roll
Shots 4 Shots 2
Spartan Legion
8-Ball Mafia

It Happens
Makin' It Awkward
Just Having Fun
SNAFU

Hold My Beer
Big Bounce
Rack & Run
Never Satisfied
8 Balls of Fire
PMW

Spartan Legion
Makin' it W3ird
Rail Runners
Shooter Gang 8
Billiard Baggers
Just Make Ballz
We're Back
Never Miss
Rack & Run
Goobers & Sticks

Don't Mind The Trash

Nice Rack

Poke & Hope
Horseshoes &
Just Having Fun
Makin' it W3ird
We're Back
Who's Got Bail $$
Life Savers
Boobs & Balls
Horseshoes &
All Balls Matter
Str8 In

Billiard Baggers
Hump Day
Lafayette Grillerz
The Leftovers

D & M Fireballs
Never Satisfied
Go 9

Boobs & Balls

PA
85.714
83.333
79.166
69.697
66.666
66.666
66.666
64.102
64.102
63.636
63.333
63.333
62.963
61.904
61.904
61.904
61.904
61.904
60.000
59.523
59.259
59.259
57.575
57.575
57.142
57.142
57.142
57.142
57.142
56.666
56.666
56.666
55.555
55.555
54,545
54.166
54.166
54.166
54.166
53.846
53.333
53.333
53.333
52.777
52.381
52.381
52.381

PPM Place
2.5714 1
2.5000 2
2.3750 3
2.0909 4
2.0000 5
2.0000 5
2.0000 5
1.9231 8
1.9231 8
1.9091 10
1.9000 11
1.9000 11
1.8889 13
1.8571 14
1.8571 14
1.8571 14
1.8571 14
1.8571 14
1.8000 19
1.7857 20
1.7778 21
1.7778 21
1.7273 23
1.7273 23
1.7143 25
1.7143 25
1.7143 25
1.7143 25
1.7143 25
1.7000 30
1.7000 30
1.7000 30
1.6667 33
1.6667 33
1.6364 35
1.6250 36
1.6250 36
1.6250 36
1.6250 36
1.6154 40
1.6000 41
1.6000 41
1.6000 41
1.5833 44
1.5714 45
1.5714 45
1.5714 45




Judy Messenger 2 7 5 04004 Shots 4 Shots 2 52.381 1.5714 45
Cindy Caver 3 9 6 03101 Shots 4 Shots 51.851 1.5556 49
James Roemer 3 9 4 03103 8 Balls of Fire 51.851 1.5556 49
Marleta Johnson 2 9 4 02304 Shooter Gang 8 51.851 1.5556 49
Brian McFarlane 3 11 8 07604 It Happens 51.515 1.5455 52
Myla Castlebury 3 11 7 07607 Just Having Fun 51.515 1.5455 52
Charlotte Keeley 3 11 7 07407 Rail Runners 51.515 1.5455 52
Raymond Land 3 8 3 03109 TNT 50.000 1.5000 55
Quinton Benjamin 3 10 4 03110 Lafayette Grillerz 50.000 1.5000 55
Claudia Crumpler 3 8 4 04006 Str8In 50.000 1.5000 55
Marshall Willis 3 10 5 01204 Go?9 50.000 1.5000 55
NikKki Hansen 3 10 5 01203 Can't Catch a Break 50.000 1.5000 55
Krystal Esposito 3 14 8 07403 Makin'it W3ird 50.000 1.5000 55
Courtney White 3 8 3 07401 Got Balls? 50.000 1.5000 55
Mihai Dumitru 3 8 4 04005 Poke & Hope 50.000 1.5000 55
Ellis Ivy 3 |13 6 |07203 |Forgetta-Pocket 48.717 1.4615 63
Susan Livingston 3 | 13 6 (07607 |Just Having Fun 48.717 1.4615 63
Brian Query 2 |11 6 (02301 |Chalking Dead 48.484 1.4545 65
Stephen Stubbs 3 |11 5 102303 |PMW 48.484 1.4545 65
Patrick Dubeau 3 |11 5 101209 |Don't Mind The Trash 48.484 1.4545 65
Lamonte Sharp 2 |11 5 |03107 |We're Back 48.484 1.4545 65
Aimee Gregory 319 3 |03109 |TNT 48.148 1.4444 69
Matthew Outten 3 9 4 103110 |Lafayette Grillerz 48.148 1.4444 69
Maureen Booker 3 9 4 101203 |Can't Catch a Break 48.148 1.4444 69
Preston Miller 3 9 5 103111 |[Never Miss 48.148 1.4444 69
Matthew Brugman 2 9 4 101211 |Sticks a Smokin' 48.148 1.4444 69
Jason Karako 3 9 5 102307 |Crazy8's 48.148 1.4444 69
Trenton Losh 3 7 3 01209 |Don't Mind The Trash 47.619 1.4286 75
Amy Perry 2 7 3 |01201 |8-Ball Mafia 47.619 1.4286 75
Hailey Piniero 3 7 3 104001 |Roll Baby Roll 47.619 1.4286 75
Miki Warren 3|7 3 |04006 |Str81In 47.619 1.4286 75
Jason Gillis 3 |12 6 |07405 |You Need To Cut It 47.222 1.4167 79
Jordan Stewart 3 | 12 5 107402 |Cue This 47.222 1.4167 79
Johnny Edwards 3 |11 4 103106 |Hump Day 45.454 1.3636 81
Bertha Gossert 3 9 4 102301 |Chalking Dead 44.444 1.3333 82
Denise Richards 3 9 4 101206 |Shots 4 Days 44.444 1.3333 82
Anastasia |Crofford 319 3 |07408 |Lets Do This 44.444 1.3333 82
Linda Chance 3 |10 4 103106 |Hump Day 43.333 1.3000 85
Allegra Duchaine 3 7 4 101206 |Shots 4 Days 42.857 1.2857 86
Anthony Hoffman 2 7 3 |07605 |Nice Rack 42.857 1.2857 86
Wesley Foster 311 6 |04005 |Poke & Hope 42.424 1.2727 88
Robert Wright Jr 2 |11 3 |07608 |A Family Affair 42.424 1.2727 88
Natasha Johnson 2 8 2 |03109 |TNT 41.666 1.2500 90
Santiago Vilar 2 8 4 101210 |Bunch of Ricardo's 41.666 1.2500 90
Beverly McFarlane 2 8 3 107604 |1t Happens 41.666 1.2500 90
Judy Messenger 2 | 13 5 103102 |Winners Wonders 41.025 1.2308 93
Jennifer York 3| 13 7 103104 |OV Cues 41.025 1.2308 93
Patricia Prince 3 9 5 103205 |A Shot of Class 40.740 1.2222 95
Claude Smiley 3 9 4 101204 |Go9 40.740 1.2222 95
Kaitlin Little 29 4 07201 |Life Savers 40.740 1.2222 95




Rickey Akers 3 |11 4 103206 |Shake-N-Break 39.393 1.1818 98
Salina Kiel 3 | 12 6 (03106 |[Hump Day 38.888 1.1667 99
Whitney Whitehurst 3 | 12 4 07401 |Got Balls? 38.888 1.1667 99
Borja Garcia 2 7 2 101210 (Bunch of Ricardo's 38.095 1.1429 101
Brian Query 2 7 2 04007 |Pool Hall Junkies 38.095 1.1429 101
Frank Irineo 3 8 3 102306 |[Kelly's Kastaways 37.500 1.1250 103
Thomas Wagner 3 8 3 102302 |It's Legal!? 37.500 1.1250 103
Nicole Hartley 2 8 3 |07604 |It Happens 37.500 1.1250 103
Jeremy Branch 3 9 3 |03206 |Shake-N-Break 37.037 1.1111 106
Justin Cannady 3 9 4 107204 |Boobs & Balls 37.037 1.1111 106
Logan Williams 2 9 4 101210 |Bunch of Ricardo's 37.037 1.1111 106
Sherry Bodie 3 9 4 107402 |Cue This 37.037 1.1111 106
Kanon McKinney 3 9 3 |03111 |Never Miss 37.037 1.1111 106
Krista Ellis-Hutchison | 2 | 10 3 |01202 |Who's Got Bail $$ 36.666 1.1000 111
Yolando Hayes 3 | 12 4 103110 |Lafayette Grillerz 33.333 1.0000 112
Michael Edwards 3 |10 4 103202 |Goobers & Sticks 33.333 1.0000 112
Dennis Elliott 3 |10 3 102305 |Kelly's Greenbrier 33.333 1.0000 112
Bertha Gossert 3 8 2 |07601 |Just Make Ballz 33.333 1.0000 112
Brenda Gonzalez 3 9 4 107606 |Devil's Rejects 33.333 1.0000 112
Jess Ely Tabang 2 8 2 101210 (Bunch of Ricardo's 33.333 1.0000 112
Melody McCauley 2 | 10 3 03205 |A Shot of Class 33.333 1.0000 112
Frank Walski 3 9 3 102305 [Kelly's Greenbrier 33.333 1.0000 112
Sandra Powell 3|12 3 |07410 |Plausible Deniability 30.555 0.9167 120
Jordan Froissart 3 |11 4 07602 |SNAFU 30.303 0.9091 121
Michelle Skull 2 |10 3 |07608 |A Family Affair 30.000 0.9000 122
Rusty Nix 2 9 3 |07606 |Devil's Rejects 29.629 0.8889 123
Kim Martin 219 3 |07608 |A Family Affair 29.629 0.8889 123
Star Gilbert 3|7 1 |03101 |[Shots 4 Shots 28.571 0.8571 125
Phyllis Airth 2 7 2 103109 |TNT 28.571 0.8571 125
Melissa Cantrell 3 7 2 04007 |Pool Hall Junkies 28.571 0.8571 125
Skylar Sherrick 3 | 12 3 01212 |Makin' It Awkward 27.777 0.8333 128
Orrin Burbank 2 |12 3 102307 |Crazy8's 27.777 0.8333 128
Linda Johansen 2 |11 3 103201 |Rack & Run 27.272 0.8182 130
Brittani Wheeler 2 |11 1 |07204 |Boobs & Balls 27.272 0.8182 130
Skill Levels 4-5 SL MP MW Team Team Name PA PPM Place

Grace Hinkens 4 8 7 03104 OV Cues 79.166 2.3750 1

Michael Reed 4 11 10 07409 Too Much English 72.727 2.1818 2

Yazid Bennani 4 12 9 07601 Just Make Ballz 72.222 2.1667 3

Anita Samek 5 7 6 03104 OV Cues 71.428 2.1429 4

Jerome Caddell 5 10 8 07603 All Balls Matter 70.000 2.1000 5

Nathaniel Mayse 5 12 11 03112 Never Satisfied 69.444 2.0833 6

Casey Mundy 5 13 10 07203 Forgetta-Pocket 69.230 2.0769 7

Aaron McCraig 5 8 6 03103 8 Balls of Fire 66.666 2.0000 8

William Eason 4 11 7 02301 Chalking Dead 66.666 2.0000 8

Dan Fowler 4 7 5 01213 Dicks Last Resort 66.666 2.0000 8

Donisha Riddick 5 9 8 01207 Spartan Legion 66.666 2.0000 8

Jeannette  Brinkley 4 7 5 07402 Cue This 66.666 2.0000 8

Lindsey Hutton 4 14 11 07407 Rail Runners 66.666 2.0000 8

Stephen Barbero 4 9 8 01203 Can't Catch a Break 66.666 2.0000 8

Andrew Saafi 5 13 10 03105 Pop's Squad 64.102 1.9231 15
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01201
07201
02306
01209
04004
07405
02306
02307
04002
04007
03205
03101
03104
03204
02307
03112
01205
07201
04006
02301
07605
07605
07402
01205
07602
01213
01206
03107
07406
01211
07603
03102
03104
07402
07202
01211
07602
03203
03202
03205
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03112
03206
03204
04004
03202
03206
07404
04008
01206

8-Ball Mafia

Life Savers
Kelly's Kastaways
Don't Mind The Trash
Shots 4 Shots 2
You Need To Cut It
Kelly's Kastaways
Crazy 8's

Sticks & Racks
Pool Hall Junkies
A Shot of Class
Shots 4 Shots
OV Cues

Hold My Beer
Crazy 8's

Never Satisfied
Blind Squirrels
Life Savers

Str8 In

Chalking Dead
Nice Rack

Nice Rack

Cue This

Blind Squirrels
SNAFU

Dicks Last Resort
Shots 4 Days
We're Back

Big Bounce
Sticks a Smokin'
All Balls Matter
Winners Wonders
OV Cues

Cue This

Gale's Legacy
Sticks a Smokin'
SNAFU

D & M Fireballs
Goobers & Sticks
A Shot of Class
Blind Squirrels
Never Satisfied
Shake-N-Break
Hold My Beer
Shots 4 Shots 2
Goobers & Sticks
Shake-N-Break
The Leftovers
Balls Deep

Shots 4 Days

63.636
63.636
63.636
63.333
63.333
63.333
62.500
62.500
61.904
61.904
61.111
60.000
60.000
60.000
60.000
59.523
59.259
59.259
59.259
58.333
58.333
58.333
58.333
57.575
57.575
57.142
57.142
56.666
56.666
56.666
56.666
55.555
55.555
55.555
54.545
54.166
54.166
53.846
53.333
53.333
53.333
52.777
52.777
52.381
52.381
51.851
51.851
51.851
51.851
51.515

1.9091
1.9091
1.9091
1.9000
1.9000
1.9000
1.8750
1.8750
1.8571
1.8571
1.8333
1.8000
1.8000
1.8000
1.8000
1.7857
1.7778
1.7778
1.7778
1.7500
1.7500
1.7500
1.7500
1.7273
1.7273
1.7143
1.7143
1.7000
1.7000
1.7000
1.7000
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6364
1.6250
1.6250
1.6154
1.6000
1.6000
1.6000
1.5833
1.5833
1.5714
1.5714
1.5556
1.5556
1.5556
1.5556
1.5455
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19
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22
24
24
26
27
27
27
27
31
32
32
32
35
35
35
35
39
39
41
41
43
43
43
43
47
47
47
50
51
51
53
54
54
54
57
57
59
59
61
61
61
61
65




Jerry Wilson 4 11 7 07603 All Balls Matter 51.515 1.5455 65
Matthew Thompson 5 13 9 07406 Big Bounce 51.282 1.5385 67
Byron Pianalto 4 12 7 03102 Winners Wonders 50.000 1.5000 68
Corey Jones 5 8 5 01207 Spartan Legion 50.000 1.5000 68
Dana Young 4 10 6 01212 Makin' It Awkward 50.000 1.5000 68
Daniela Tisdale 4 10 5 02308 Billiard Baggers 50.000 1.5000 68
Robert Robinson 5 14 8 07605 Nice Rack 50.000 1.5000 68
Chris Hlusko 4 8 5 01209 Don't Mind The Trash 50.000 1.5000 68
Jeannette  Brinkley 4 8 5 03202 Goobers & Sticks 50.000 1.5000 68
Miranda Kurtz 4 10 6 07410 Plausible Deniability 50.000 1.5000 68
Justin Ridgway 4 8 4 04008 Balls Deep 50.000 1.5000 68
Ashley Reed 4 | 13 7 103204 |Hold My Beer 48.717 1.4615 77
Ron Pier 5|11 7 103203 |D & M Fireballs 48.484 1.4545 78
Anita Loonam 4 | 11 6 |07410 |Plausible Deniability 48.484 1.4545 78
Nicholas Guynn 4 | 11 6 |07404 |The Leftovers 48.484 1.4545 78
Timothy Heath 4 | 11 5 102302 |It's Legal!? 48.484 1.4545 78
Lorenzo Sanders 4 9 4 01201 |8-Ball Mafia 48.148 1.4444 82
Linda Pape 5| 7 4 04001 |Roll Baby Roll 47.619 1.4286 83
Stephanie  |Mosler 4 7 4 107410 |Plausible Deniability 47.619 1.4286 83
Antonio Thorpe 4 7 4 104002 |Sticks & Racks 47.619 1.4286 83
Craig William 4 | 14 7 02308 |Billiard Baggers 47.619 1.4286 83
Elmer Swilley 4 | 12 7 ]03201 |Rack & Run 47.222 1.4167 87
Dwight Eley 5110 6 |01207 |Spartan Legion 46.666 1.4000 88
Sean Matias 4 | 10 5 |07405 |You Need To Cut It 46.666 1.4000 88
Joshua Stites 5 | 10 6 |02303 |PMW 46.666 1.4000 88
Leonard Kilber 4 | 18 9 |07202 |Gale's Legacy 46.296 1.3889 91
Gregory Kennedy 5 8 4 103104 |OV Cues 45.833 1.3750 92
Brandi Spivey 5 8 4 103206 |Shake-N-Break 45.833 1.3750 92
Marsha Walker 5| 8 4 |01202 |Who's Got Bail $$ 45.833 1.3750 92
Tom Randolph 4 | 8 4 04006 |Str81In 45.833 1.3750 92
Dwight Lucas 5| 8 4 101203 |Can't Catch a Break 45.833 1.3750 92
Frances Hoffman 4 8 4 01211 |Sticks a Smokin' 45.833 1.3750 92
Thomas Martinez 5 8 4 107404 |The Leftovers 45.833 1.3750 92
Jon Daniels 5 8 5 |07601 |Just Make Ballz 45.833 1.3750 92
Collin Joiner 4 8 4 107606 |Devil's Rejects 45.833 1.3750 92
Justin Page 5 8 4 104003 |Crimson Militia 45.833 1.3750 92
Earl Whitehurst 4 |11 6 (02305 |[Kelly's Greenbrier 45.454 1.3636 102
Mark Hustead 4 | 11 5 102305 [Kelly's Greenbrier 45.454 1.3636 102
James Miller 5|11 6 |07606 |Devil's Rejects 45.454 1.3636 102
Jason Bowman 4 | 12 6 |03105 |Pop's Squad 44.444 1.3333 105
Josemendos Ulloa 5 9 4 103112 |Never Satisfied 44.444 1.3333 105
Manny Castellanos 4 9 5 101207 |Spartan Legion 44.444 1.3333 105
Olsen Forde 5 ] 12 7 102304 |Shooter Gang 8 44.444 1.3333 105
Patrick Hall Sr 4 | 9 4 04001 |Roll Baby Roll 44.444 1.3333 105
Ishaka Jacobs 4 9 5 103109 |TNT 44.444 1.3333 105
Jeff Barrett 4 | 13 7 103102 |Winners Wonders 43.589 1.3077 111
Belton Garvin 5 110 5 101204 |Go9 43.333 1.3000 112
Rachel Guerrero 5] 10 6 |02301 |Chalking Dead 43.333 1.3000 112
Joshua Stites 5 110 5 (07606 |Devil's Rejects 43.333 1.3000 112
Richard Nottingham 5 7 3 |01213 |Dicks Last Resort 42.857 1.2857 115




Tommy Bass 5 114 7 |07204 |Boobs & Balls 42.857 1.2857 115
Yang Cao 5| 7 3 102303 |PMW 42.857 1.2857 115
Melvin Billups 4 7 3 02305 |Kelly's Greenbrier 42.857 1.2857 115
Carlo Conty 5 7 3 |01207 |Spartan Legion 42.857 1.2857 115
Robert Overstreet 4 7 4 107606 |Devil's Rejects 42.857 1.2857 115
Nancy Harned 5 ] 11 6 101208 |Horseshoes & 42.424 1.2727 121
Tommy Battle Il 5111 6 |07203 |Forgetta-Pocket 42.424 1.2727 121
Rachel Guerrero 5|11 5 |07408 |Lets Do This 42.424 1.2727 121
Kevin McCartney 5| 8 4 102302 |It's Legal!? 41.666 1.2500 124
David Walski 4 | 12 5 102306 |[Kelly's Kastaways 41.666 1.2500 124
Aaron Vanderpool 4 | 8 4 102306 |Kelly's Kastaways 41.666 1.2500 124
Jeffrey Gardner 4 | 12 6 |07409 |Too Much English 41.666 1.2500 124
Kenneth Mings 4 | 8 4 07602 |SNAFU 41.666 1.2500 124
Dean Frederick 4 8 4 104001 |Roll Baby Roll 41.666 1.2500 124
Steven Brooks 5] 13 7 |07203 |Forgetta-Pocket 41.025 1.2308 130
Matthew Secco 5| 13 6 07604 |It Happens 41.025 1.2308 130
Skill Levels 6-7 SL MP MW Team Team Name PA PPM Place

Raymond Caraway 7 7 6 07605 Nice Rack 80.952 2.4286 1

Brian Ruvelo 7 7 6 07410 Plausible Deniability 71.428 2.1429 2

Gerald Mittendorff 6 10 8 01208 Horseshoes & 70.000 2.1000 3

Gage Turner 7 8 7 07204 Boobs & Balls 66.666 2.0000 4

Alex Ortiz 6 9 8 01203 Can't Catch a Break 66.666 2.0000 4

Patrick Gruber 6 13 11 02302 It's Legal!? 66.666 2.0000 4

Randall Delphia Jr. 7 13 11 07403 Makin'it W3ird 66.666 2.0000 4

JuWan Bolling 7 11 7 02304 Shooter Gang 8 63.636 1.9091 8

Stanley Harris 6 11 9 07201 Life Savers 63.636 1.9091 8

Chadd Russell 7 9 6 07603 All Balls Matter 62.963 1.8889 10
Anthony Stegman 6 9 6 04006 Str8In 59.259 1.7778 11
Keith Morris 6 11 8 01210 Bunch of Ricardo's 57.575 1.7273 12
Nicholas Barrett 6 14 10 03201 Rack &Run 57.142 1.7143 13
Norbert Mosler 7 9 5 07410 Plausible Deniability 55.555 1.6667 14
Jose Nieves Jr 6 8 5 07408 Lets Do This 54.166 1.6250 15
Manuel Madera 6 7 5 07203 Forgetta-Pocket 52.381 1.5714 16
Phillip Bohenek 7 7 5 07605 Nice Rack 52.381 1.5714 16
Jordan Stockdale 6 7 5 01209 Don't Mind The Trash 52.381 1.5714 16
Greg Harris 6 9 7 01205 Blind Squirrels 51.851 1.5556 19
Randall Delphia Jr. 7 9 7 01212 Makin' It Awkward 51.851 1.5556 19
Sylvester Ford 7 11 7 02301 Chalking Dead 51.515 1.5455 21
Geofrey Schriver 7 11 7 07406 Big Bounce 51.515 1.5455 21
Adam Housley 6 13 9 03105 Pop's Squad 51.282 1.5385 23
Christopher Johnson 6 13 8 03103 8 Balls of Fire 51.282 1.5385 23
Lemuel Morton 6 12 7 03204 Hold My Beer 50.000 1.5000 25
Keith Morris 6 8 4 07601 Just Make Ballz 50.000 1.5000 25
Raymond Caraway 7 | 11 7 102307 |Crazy8's 48.484 1.4545 27
Donald Huet 7 9 6 |04005 |Poke & Hope 48.148 1.4444 28
John Spivey 77 4 103206 |Shake-N-Break 47.619 1.4286 29
Mike Nallan 6 7 5 101203 |Can't Catch a Break 47.619 1.4286 29
Roger Robitaille 7 |12 7 04001 |Roll Baby Roll 47.222 1.4167 31
Cecil Montoya 6 | 10 6 |03101 |[Shots 4 Shots 46.666 1.4000 32
Tiffaney Weaver 6 | 10 6 |01201 |8-Ball Mafia 46.666 1.4000 32




William Trempe 6 | 10 7 07401 |Got Balls? 46.666 1.4000 32
JuWan Bolling 7 8 4 107201 |Life Savers 45.833 1.3750 35
Stanley Harris 6 | 9 4 102304 |Shooter Gang 8 44.444 1.3333 36
Christopher |Rivers 6 7 3 101203 |[Can't Catch a Break 42.857 1.2857 37
Jacob Burwell 6 | 11 6 |07404 |The Leftovers 42.424 1.2727 38
Scott Beckman 6 | 12 6 |01212 |Makin' It Awkward 41.666 1.2500 39
Bobby Hargett 6 | 9 4 103104 |OV Cues 40.740 1.2222 40
Gregory Valenti 6 9 5 |03110 |Lafayette Grillerz 40.740 1.2222 40
David Bateman 6 | 8 4 103206 |Shake-N-Break 37.500 1.1250 42
Dylan Turner 6 8 4 104008 |Balls Deep 37.500 1.1250 42
Michael Weise 6 | 10 4 04002 |Sticks & Racks 36.666 1.1000 44
Michael Bellavance 6 | 10 4 07405 |You Need To Cut It 33.333 1.0000 45
Aaron Detherage 7109 3 04003 |Crimson Militia 33.333 1.0000 45
Luke Smith 6 | 12 5 103106 |[Hump Day 30.555 0.9167 a7
John Keeley 6 | 9 3 |07407 |Rail Runners 29.629 0.8889 48
Doug Prichard 6 8 3 |01213 |Dicks Last Resort 29.166 0.8750 49
Jason Small 6 8 3 04002 |Sticks & Racks 29.166 0.8750 49
Don Reider 7 | 10 3 |07409 |Too Much English 26.666 0.8000 51
Michael Weise 6 | 11 4 101206 |Shots 4 Days 24.242 0.7273 52
Marcus Burruss 6 7 2 101206 |Shots 4 Days 23.809 0.7143 53
Walter Cloud 6 | 10 2 |03201 |Rack & Run 23.333 0.7000 54
William Williams 6 | 8 2 |03109 |TNT 20.833 0.6250 55
Mark Walker 6 | 8 2 |02304 |Shooter Gang 8 20.833 0.6250 55
Lemuel Morton 6 8 2 |07402 |Cue This 20.833 0.6250 55
Rex Stottlemyer 6 9 0 |01208 |Horseshoes & 7.4074 0.2222 58




